Due to the loosening of rules due to Covid-19, we are not awarding plaques this school year.
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NEW JERSEY MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/
County/School Name

Bergen -0
Academy of Greatness &

Applied Technology HS
Bergenfield HS

Cliffside Park HS

Dumont HS
Dwight-Englewood School
Emerson Jr.-Sr. HS

Fair Lawn HS

Fort Lee HS

Frisch School
Immaculate Conception HS
Immaculate Heart Acad.

Indian Hills HS
Leonia HS

Lodi HS
Mahwah HS
Memorial HS
Midland Park HS

No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
No. Val Reg HS-OId Tap
Palisades Park Jr/Sr HS
Paramus HS

Ramapo HS

Ridgefield Memorial HS
Ridgefield Pk. Jr-Sr HS

Ridgewood HS
River Dell HS

Torah Academy of Bergen Co.

Waldwick HS
Wallington Jr/Sr HS
Westwood Regional HS
Burlington - 0
Cherokee HS North
Cinnaminson HS
Moorestown Friends Sch
Shawnee HS
Camden -0
Cherry Hill HS East
Cherry Hill HS West
Eastern Reg. HS
Cape May -0
Middle Twp. HS
Ocean City HS
Essex -0
Columbia HS
James Caldwell HS
Livingston HS
Montclair HS
Montclair Kimberley Academy
Newark Academy
Rae Kushner Yeshiva HS
Verona HS
West Essex Reg. HS
West Orange HS
Gloucester -0
Clearview Reg. HS
Washington Twp HS
Woodbury Jr-Sr HS
Hudson - 0
Hoboken HS
North Bergen HS
Secaucus HS
Weehawken HS
Pioneer Academy

DECEMBER 2020 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
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County/School Name
Hunterdon - 0
Delaware Valley Reg. HS

Hunterdon Central HS
North Hunterdon HS
Voorhees HS

Mercer - 0
Hamilton HS
Hopewell Valley Central HS
Lawrence HS
Mercer County Technical

Notre Dame HS
Robbinsville High School
W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS

Middlesex - 0
Dunellen HS
East Brunswick HS
Metuchen HS
Middlesex County Academy
Middlesex Cty Acad. for

North Brunswick Twp HS
South Brunswick HS
Spotswood HS

St. Joseph High School

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS

Monmouth - 0
Academy of Allied Health &

Freehold Township HS
High Technology HS
Holmdel HS
llan High School
Manalapan HS
Manasquan HS
Matawan Reg HS
Middletown HS North
Middletown HS South
Red Bank Reg. HS
Morris - 0
Delbarton School
Jefferson Twp HS
Montville Twp HS
Morris Catholic HS

Morris Co. Acad/Math/Sci/Eng

Morris Hills HS
Morris Knolls HS
Morristown HS
Mountain Lakes HS
Parsippany Hills HS
Parsippany HS
Pequannock Twp HS
Roxbury HS
Villa Walsh Academy
West Morris Central HS
West Morris Mendham HS
Ocean-0
Jackson Liberty HS
Jackson Memorial HS
MATES Academy
Pinelands Reg. HS
Passaic - 0
Clifton HS
Eastern Christian HS
Lakeland Reg. HS
Manchester Reg. HS
Passaic Vly Reg. HS
Sussex Co. Tech. School
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Wayne Hills HS

Wayne Valley HS
Somerset - 0

Bernards HS

Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Franklin HS

Gill St. Bernard's School

Hillsborough HS

Ridge HS

Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Sussex - 0

Kittatinny Reg. HS

Lounsberry Hollow Mid. Sch

Newton HS

Pope John XXIII HS

Rachel A, East Brunswick HS

Harsh A, Livingston HS

Milind B, Morristown HS

Jimmy B, Ridge HS

Daniel B, Union County Magnet HS

Ryan C, Union County Magnet HS

Jason C, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Eddie C, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Abhiram D, Cherry Hill HS East

Varin D, East Brunswick HS

Allen D, Union County Magnet HS
Aneesh D, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Tyler F, Clifton HS

Kevin F, Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Arnav G, South Brunswick HS

Anson G, Cherry Hill HS East

Max G, Middlesex County Academy
Gracelynne H, Bridgewater-Raritan HS
Corey H, Academy for Allied Health Sciences
Caleb H, Eastern Reg. HS

Renee H, Livingston HS

Cinderella H, Montclair Kimberley Academy
Ethan H, Morristown HS

Adam H, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Rohin ], Dwight-Englewood School

Sanjay K, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Alex K, Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech
Jaclyn K, Cherry Hill HS East

Arthur K, Hopewell Valley Central HS
Justin K, Montclair HS

Riya K, Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS

Ryan K, Leonia HS

Angris K, Livingston HS

Julianne 1, No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
Anton L, Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Kevin L, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Joey L, Dwight-Englewood School

Max L, Mountain Lakes HS

Benson L, Morristown HS

Grace L, Union County Magnet HS

Vivian L, Morristown HS
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14
10
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28
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30
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11
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50

49
88
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25
77
81
86

9
12
6
11

Vernon Twp HS
Union -0
Academy for Allied Health
Cranford HS
Gov. Livingston HS
Jonathan Dayton HS
Mother Seton Reg. HS
Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS
Union County Magnet HS
Union County Vo-Tech
Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech
Warren -0

Blair Academy
Hackettstown HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Isaac L, Montclair HS

Nikhil M, Livingston HS

Jason M, Montville Twp HS

Bhaumik M, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Vikram M, Eastern Reg. HS

Shreya M, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Amitav N, East Brunswick HS

Stephanie N, West Orange HS

Jayden N, Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS

Suraj O, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Youjin P, Cherry Hill HS East

Youbin P, Cherry Hill HS East

Matthew Q, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Aditya R, Bernards HS

Aadi R, South Brunswick HS

Zachary R, Montclair HS

Ethan R, Montclair HS

Wesley S, Vernon Twp HS

Dov S, Cherry Hill HS East

Kevin S, Academy for Allied Health Sciences
Ansh S, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Romir S, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Parth S, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Iris S, Cherry Hill HS East

Ishaan S, South Brunswick HS

Sebastian S, Montclair Kimberley Academy
Seehanah T, Holmdel HS

Hannah T, Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech
Joshua V, Gov. Livingston HS

Adomas V, Parsippany Hills HS

William W, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Jeffrey W, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Eric W, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Larry X, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Zhiyuan Z, Livingston HS

Bryan Z, Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Anthony Z, Union County Magnet HS
Daniel Z, Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Geoffrey Z, Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Allen Z, W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Kenny Z, Pope John XXIIT HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Rachel A - East Brunswick HS

Harsh A - Livingston HS

Milind B - Morristown HS

Jimmy B - Ridge HS

Ryan C - Union County Magnet HS
Tyler F - Clifton HS

Anson G - Cherry Hill HS East

Adam H - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Alex K - Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech
Max L - Mountain Lakes HS

Jason M - Montville Twp HS

Jayden N - Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

Matthew Q - Bridgewater-Raritan HS 17
Ishaan S - South Brunswick HS 17
Hannah T - Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech 17
Oliver A - Newark Academy 16
Nipun B - Hillsborough HS 16
Eshaan B - Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS 16
Ben B - St. Joseph High School 16
Jason C - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North 16
Eshaan D - Hillsborough HS 16
Jakob H - Wayne Hills HS 16
Cinderella H - Montclair Kimberley Academy 16
Gary H - Montclair Kimberley Academy 16

12

14

20
20

14
26
29

22

15

24

26

17
28

12
28
28
19

26

21

19

22

14
23
11

26
30
11

23

15

55

62

51
71
11
26
80
87
37

71

17
51



Suraj O - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Youjin P - Cherry Hill HS East

Ansh S - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Parth S - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Sebastian S - Montclair Kimberley Academy
Eric W - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
William W - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
Jeffrey W - Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Daniel Z - Watchung Hills Reg. HS

Daniel B - Union County Magnet HS

Kevin F - Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Gracelynne H - Bridgewater-Raritan HS
Kevin L - Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Isaac L - Montclair HS

Vikram M - Eastern Reg. HS

Shreya M - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

Ethan H - Morristown HS

Benson L - Morristown HS

Benjamin L - Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Vivian L - Morristown HS

Grace L - Union County Magnet HS

Shruti R - Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Ethan R - Montclair HS

Kevin S - Academy for Allied Health Sciences
Romir S - W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Sechanah T - Holmdel HS

Asha T - Newark Academy

Adomas V - Parsippany Hills HS

Swetha Y - South Brunswick HS

Zhiyuan Z - Livingston HS

Caroline Z - Union County Magnet HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS North
W. Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Bridgewater-Raritan HS

Cherry Hill HS East

Union County Magnet HS
Watchung Hills Reg. HS
Livingston HS

South Brunswick HS

Montclair Kimberley Academy
Ridge HS

Scotch Plains-Fanwood HS
Montclair HS

Morristown HS

East Brunswick HS

Hillsborough HS

Middlesex County Academy

90
90
88
87
87
86
84
82
81
81
80
79
79
71
71
71

Newark Academy

St. Joseph High School

Eastern Reg. HS

Gov. Livingston HS

Union Cty. Acad. for Info. Tech
Wayne Hills HS

No. Val Reg HS-Demarest
Holmdel HS

Middlesex Cty Acad. for Sciences
Leonia HS

Parsippany HS

Academy for Allied Health Sciences
Paramus HS

West Orange HS
Dwight-Englewood School
Parsippany Hills HS

16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

76
75
4
71
71
71
70
69
69
67
66
62
62
62
61
60



